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Western Flames Ice Racing Club - Race Record
24 March 2024

Race Date:

Event:

Distance
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First Name

Alexander
William
Tyler
Maya
Sean
Amira
Adelaide
Indigo
Sage
Alexandra
Marc

Eva
Rachel
Philip
Sandy
Paul
Catriona
William
Alexander
Tyler
Maya
Sean
Adelaide
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Indigo
Sage
Marc
Rachel
Eva
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Alexander
William
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Indigo
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Sage
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Philip
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Paul
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Alexander
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Marc
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Rachel
Eva

Philip
May
Sandy
Paul

Catriona

2024 Club Racing 01

Last Name

Myint
Dewrance
Robertson
Smallbone
Wang
Abrossimova
He

Bittner
Bittner
Abrossimova
Cherepanskiy
Zhao

Tan

Peng
Anderson
Smallbone
Smallbone
Dewrance
Myint
Robertson
Smallbone
Wang

He
Abrossimova
Bittner
Bittner
Cherepanskiy
Tan

Zhao

Peng
Abrossimova
Anderson
Smallbone
Smallbone
Myint
Dewrance
Robertson
Smallbone
Wang

He

Bittner
Abrossimova
Bittner
Cherepanskiy
Abrossimova
Zhao

Peng

Tan
Anderson
Smallbone
Smallbone
Robertson
Smallbone
Dewrance
Myint

Wang

He

Bittner
Abrossimova
Bittner
Cherepanskiy
Abrossimova
Tan

Zhao

Peng
Richter
Anderson
Smallbone

Smallbone

Helmet
Number

730
705

711
721
741
743
745

716

723
722
720
702
713
712
705
730

711
721
743
741
745

722
723
720
716
702
713
712
730
705

711
721
743
745
741

716
723
720
722
702
713
712

711
705
730
721
743
745
741

716
722
723
720
706
702
713
712

Official
Time
0:48.86
0:49.12
0:55.11
0:59.13
0:19.74
0:21.19
0:21.49
0:21.79
0:34.07
0:29.36
0:30.31
0:30.92
0:31.17
0:31.36
0:33.53
0:45.18
0:47.59
1:19.53
1:19.66
1:26.07
1:34.32
0:36.47
0:39.45
0:40.81
0:41.16
1:12.61
0:45.91
0:46.78
0:48.20
0:48.43
0:50.56
0:51.22
1:17.88
1:19.05
1:49.84
1:52.22
1:52.49
2:09.13
0:55.26
1:01.17
1:10.53
1:13.41
1:56.17
1:07.23
1:07.85
1:10.01
1:10.46
1:18.28
1:14.04
1:44.80
2:05.64
2:55.32
3:10.14
3:11.26

1:23.30
1:32.25
1:45.56
1:50.35
2:51.00
1:47.38
1:47.64
1:47.77
1:52.26
1:52.68
1:57.95
2:00.81
2:46.28
2:49.54
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